
INSTITUTE OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 
                             DUNDIGAL – 500 043, HYDERABAD 

 

               PLACEMENT AND TRAINING CENTRE  
 

Information to the Students on Campus Recruitment 

                                                                 2015 – 2016 
 

1.  Name of the company : 

  
2.  Type of the company :  American international transportation network company 

3.  Position : Software Development and Services. 

4.  Brief Profile of Company : 

Uber Technologies Inc. (stylized as U B E R) is an American 
international transportation network company headquartered 

in San Francisco, California. The company develops markets and 

operates the Uber mobile app, which allows consumers 

with smartphones to submit a trip request which is then routed to 

Uber drivers who use their own cars.[1][2] As of May 28, 2015, the 

service was available in 58 countries and 300 cities worldwide. 

Uber was founded as "UberCab" by Travis Kalanick and Garrett 

Camp in 2009 and the app was released the following June 

5.  Leadership Team :  CEO: Travis Kalanick 

6.  Date of Interviews  : 21 January, 2016 (Thursday) 

7.  Time : 01:00 PM    

8.  Venue  : MLRIT Auditorium , Dundigal, Hyderabad. 

9.  Skill Requirements : 

 In depth subject knowledge and conceptual clarity in the 

Branch of Engineering 

 Knowledge of functional areas and application of subject 
knowledge.  

 Excellent Communication and analytical skills 

10.  Eligibility  : 

 B.E/ B.Tech. (CSE, IT, ECE, EEE, AERO, 

MECH,CIVIL) passing in  2016 

 Minimum 60% in X, XII & B.E./B.Tech. 

11.  Selection Process : Online Test (30 minutes) followed by Technical and HR. 

12.  Pay Packages  :  3.0 L per annum 

13.  Work Location  
IN-TG-Hyderabad 

Department(Global Community- Community Operations Support 

14.  Special Instructions : 

 Neatly dressed in white/cream shirt and Dark blue/snuff color 

pant  

 Two copies of Resume  

 Three color photographs  

 Xerox copies of all certificates and marks memos  

 Valid college ID card/Driving license/Passport 

(Originals need to be produced on demand for verification at the 

time of interview by the HR Panel)Character /Conduct certificate 

issued by the college authorities. 

For any further clarifications, contact Prof. L V Narasimha Prasad, Placement and Training officer 

 

Date: 20 January, 2016                                                                                       Director and PAT Officer 

 

Copy to: 

Chairman, Secretary and Treasurer and Executive Director 

Principal with a request to attend, HOD’s of freshmen, CSE, IT, ECE, EEE, ME, AE, CE and MBA  

Deans – Academic, R & D, PG studies, Student Affairs, and Academic Audit and Quality Control. 
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List of students eligible for UBER campus recruitment at MLRIT 

 

S.No RollNo Name Branch 

1 12951A2163 BONGONI AKHIL AERO 

2 12951A2122 RAHUL BURMAN AERO 

3 12951A2184 H PRASHANTH RAJ AERO 

4 12951A2180 GUGULOTHU NARESHNAIK AERO 

5 12951A21E2 KOLKURI SAIRAM AERO 

6 12951A2139 BOLISHETTY VENUMADHAV AERO 

7 13955A2117 SUBARAN SUJITH KUMAR AERO 

8 12951A2110 KASHYAP YOGESHBHAI TRIVEDI AERO 

9 12951A2148 MONICA TANDLE AERO 

10 12951A2152 ODETI RADHIKA AERO 

11 13955A2105 KORE SIDDANTH AERO 

12 12951A2109 DACHEPALLI CHANDRASEKHAR AERO 

13 12951A2197 JANAMANCHI VENKATA SAI NARASIMHA DE AERO 

14 12951A2142 DIKSHA CHAVAN AERO 

15 12951A2153 N SAI VARSHITHA AERO 

16 12951A21F1 RATHLAVATH SURESH AERO 

17 12951A2127 CHALLURI SAINATH AERO 

18 12951A2138 REDDY VENKATA SANTOSH AERO 

19 12951A2135 GANNA SRIKANTH AERO 

20 12951A21E4 P SAMPATH KUMAR AERO 

21 12951A21A2 VASANTMADHAV MUKUND JOSHI AERO 

22 12951A2104 ANANTHULA AKHILESH AERO 

23 12951A21F5 VAISHNAV RJ AERO 

24 12951A2128 MARAPALLI SAIPAVAN AERO 

25 12951A2159 NANDRU SPANDANA AERO 

26 12951A21G7 B KAVYA LEKHA AERO 

27 12951A21A6 G V S BHARGAVI AERO 

28 12951A2118 THOUTI OMPRAKASH AERO 

29 12951A2145 MAGANTI KATHYAENI AERO 

30 12951A2195 BATTU SRINIVAS AERO 

31 12951A2174 BITLA MAHESH AERO 

32 12951A2192 VARAGANTI SHARATH CHANDRA AERO 

33 12951A2119 VEMUNOORI PAREEKSHITH AERO 

34 12951A2165 MUVVALA BALARAJU AERO 

35 12951A21F0 PALLE SUNNY GOUD AERO 

36 12951A21E0 MANDA SAIKUMARYADAV AERO 

37 12951A21B2 PAMULAPARTHI NIMISHA AERO 

38 12951A2143 K INDRANEELA PADMINI AERO 

39 12951A2112 MOHAMMAD ABDUL RAZAKH AERO 

40 12951A2133 ARMOOR SRAVAN AERO 

41 13955A2103 NAGULAPALLI SANDEEP KUMAR AERO 

42 12951A21F8 GADDAM VENKATA NARENDRA AERO 

43 12951A21A7 S KARTHIKA AERO 

44 12951A21E1 BATTU SAIRAM AERO 

45 12951A21F9 THANGIRALA VIJAY KUMAR AERO 

46 12951A21G8 MOLANGOOR KIRANMAI AERO 

47 12951A2141 AZMATH ASIFA AERO 

48 12951A2158 NAGAWATH SNEHA AERO 



49 12951A2199 MADUGULA SURYAM AERO 

50 12951A21D3 GOLI MANOHAR AERO 

51 12951A21B0 ASILE LAKSHMI BHAVANI AERO 

52 12951A2137 MEKALWAR SRIKANTH AERO 

53 12951A2198 BALRAJ SURYA KUMAR AERO 

54 12951A21B1 KURRA MOUNICA AERO 

55 12951A2130 ETIKYALA SANTOSH KUMAR AERO 

56 12951A21A8 ULLI KAVYA AERO 

57 12951A2140 ALLAPU VINAY KUMAR AERO 

58 12951A2187 CHINTALA SAGAR AERO 

59 12951A2155 CHITHALURI SHIVA SRI AERO 

60 12951A21A4 KANNAMGARI VENKATA YASHWANTH AERO 

61 12951A21G1 ASMA BEGUM AERO 

62 12951A2108 RAMAGIRI BHASKAR AERO 

63 12951A2116 C NIKHIL RAJ AERO 

64 12951A21H6 SHINDE SUSHMA AERO 

65 12951A21B9 JERIPOTHULA D VEENA AERO 

66 12951A2146 DARA KRISHNA MAHATHI AERO 

67 12951A2182 MADDELA PRASHANTH AERO 

68 12951A2189 ANKATHI SAIKRISHNA PRASAD AERO 

69 12951A21G3 MULPURI DEEPIKA AERO 

70 12951A2149 RACHAMADUGU NAGA SAI KALYANI AERO 

71 12951A2156 SHIVARANJANI S SATHE AERO 

72 12951A21H3 BHUDURI SAVITHA AERO 

73 12951A2196 SANNIDHI SURAJ KUMAR AERO 

74 12951A21B5 S SAILAJA AERO 

75 12951A2106 D ANUDEEP AERO 

76 12951A21D9 BANDARU SAIKUMAR AERO 

77 12951A2173 AADAALA MAHESH AERO 

78 12951A2191 SHAIK THANVEER BASHA AERO 

79 12951A21C2 MEDISHETTY AKHILESH AERO 

80 12951A21F4 K UMAMAHESWAR REDDY AERO 

81 12951A21C4 CHADALAVADA BAPIRAJU AERO 

82 12951A2157 CHERYALA SNEHA BHUSHAN AERO 

83 12951A21H2 SAMEERA KHAN AERO 

84 12951A2161 NOBLE SHARMA AERO 

85 12951A2178 GANDHAPUDI MUNIVINAY AERO 

86 12951A2154 SHABNAM RAQUIB AERO 

87 12951A21G6 MENDA KALYANI AERO 

88 12951A2121 SINGEETHAM PRANAY KUMAR AERO 

89 12951A2144 NARSINH KARISHMA AERO 

90 12951A0332 RAVTULU PRABHAKAR MECH 

91 12951A0330 K NIHARIKA MECH 

92 12951A0311 VELPURI BHANU DATTA MECH 

93 13955A0309 MANTHRI SUDHEER MECH 

94 12951A0352 SYED SAQUIBUDDIN FASIH MECH 

95 12951A0340 DASARI SAI VENKAT MECH 

96 12951A0325 GUNGI MADHUKRISHNA MECH 

97 12951A0304 ALAMETI ANIL KUMAR MECH 

98 13955A0308 MEDUDHULA SRIKANTH MECH 

99 12951A0306 U ARAVIND SHANKAR MECH 



100 12951A0355 CH VENKATA KRISHNA VAMSHI MECH 

101 12951A0307 KARANAM ASHISH KUMAR MECH 

102 12951A0314 THULSHALA DIVYARANI MECH 

103 13955A0303 TANGALLAPALLY KRISHNA MURTHY MECH 

104 12951A0305 LAVUDYA ANUSHA MECH 

105 12951A0308 N ASHWITHA MECH 

106 12951A0303 VALA BOJU ANAND MECH 

107 12951A0356 CH VENKATA SAI KUMAR MECH 

108 12951A0339 GUDIP SAI KUMAR MECH 

109 13955A0302 PAGADALA HARISH MECH 

110 12951A0322 DEDAVATH KIRAN KUMAR MECH 

111 12951A0328 MD WASEEMUDDIN MECH 

112 13955A0301 V ANUSHA MECH 

113 12951A0353 TEJAS VINOD DURYODHAN MECH 

114 12951A0324 JAGANNATHAM KRISHNA CHAITANYA MECH 

115 12951A0335 KUNDINA REVANTH KUMAR MECH 

116 12951A0350 N SUSMITHA MECH 

117 12951A0327 CHINTHAPALLI MANOJ ROOPAK MECH 

118 12951A0317 DARAPUREDDY HARI PRIYANKA MECH 

119 12951A0357 BIJJA VINODKUMAR MECH 

120 12951A0349 MARRIPALLI SUPRIYA MECH 

121 12951A0338 GUNAYATHI SAI GOUTHAM MECH 

122 12951A0254 JANGILI VINAY EEE 

123 13955A0207 KOTI SAIKIRAN EEE 

124 13955A0206 CHIGURALA RAJ KUMAR EEE 

125 13955A0204 RAVULAKURI HARISH EEE 

126 12951A0251 KOLA VENUGOPAL EEE 

127 12951A0214 MOHAMMAD MEHRAJ EEE 

128 13955A0201 ELURI ABHILASH REDDY EEE 

129 13955A0209 SOMSETTY SANDEEP KUMAR EEE 

130 12951A0220 KORSA PRAVEEN KUMAR EEE 

131 12951A0206 B C CHAKRAPANI EEE 

132 12951A0226 REDDY SAIRAM EEE 

133 13955A0202 POTHARAJU ASHOK EEE 

134 12951A0203 ARIF ALI KHAN EEE 

135 12951A0205 SUNKENAPELLY BHARADWAJ EEE 

136 12951A0250 APPIKATLA VENKATA ARAVIND EEE 

137 12951A0246 KATTA SRIKANTH VARMA EEE 

138 12951A0234 MUSHINI SANDEEP EEE 

139 12951A0256 MALOTH ROHIT RAJ EEE 

140 12951A0230 VARALA ROHITH RAJA EEE 

141 12951A0217 PINGILI NAGARAJU EEE 

142 13955A0203 EDUNOORI DURGA PRASAD EEE 

143 12951A0235 T SANHITA EEE 

144 12951A0242 MOOLAGUNDLA SRIKANTH EEE 

145 12951A0237 V SPANDHANA EEE 

146 12951A0225 SHAGAM RAVINDHARBABU EEE 

147 12951A0252 GURRAPU VIJAYA BHARGAVI EEE 

148 12951A0211 GOGU MAHARSHI EEE 

149 12951A0210 LAKAVATH LAXMAN NAYAK EEE 

150 12951A0215 M MOUNICA EEE 



151 12951A0244 GANGI REDDY SRIKANTH REDDY EEE 

152 12951A0248 VEERA SWAPNA EEE 

153 12951A0255 S VISHNU BANDHAVI EEE 

154 12951A0253 NALLABOLU VIJAYA KUMAR EEE 

155 13955A0111 SK AZEEM CIVIL 

156 12951A0140 DONTHU SAIDEEP CIVIL 

157 12951A0152 POCHABOYINA SRAVANKUMAR CIVIL 

158 13955A0108 THUDIMILLA PRATHYUSHA CIVIL 

159 12951A0121 KANDAKURTHI MANIDEEP CIVIL 

160 12951A0151 CHERUKURI SIDDAIAH CIVIL 

161 12951A0109 A HEMANTH KUMAR CIVIL 

162 12951A0110 T JAGADEESWARA REDDY CIVIL 

163 12951A0122 J MANOHAR CIVIL 

164 13955A0110 CHILUKA SAI KRISHNA CIVIL 

165 13955A0101 

PRATAPAGIRI AJAY NARAYAN RAO 

MAHENDRA CIVIL 

166 13955A0106 DORLA PALLAVI CIVIL 

167 12951A0156 PUVVALLA TEJA CIVIL 

168 12951A0141 CHANDOLI SAMPOORNA CIVIL 

169 12951A0129 DUDEKULA MUSTAFA CIVIL 

170 12951A0106 JAKKULA HANUMANTHA RAO CIVIL 

171 12951A0150 TADAKALA SHRAVAN REDDY CIVIL 

172 12951A0115 RONTALA KEERTHI CIVIL 

173 12951A0113 CHINDAM JYOTHI PRASAD CIVIL 

174 12951A0125 MOHAMMED SHAHRAAZ AHMED CIVIL 

175 12951A0134 K PRITHVI CHANDRA CIVIL 

176 12951A0142 PASULADI SANDEEP KUMAR CIVIL 

177 13955A0109 KHURMISHETTI RAJKUMAR CIVIL 

178 12951A0127 GOVINDU MOUNIKA CIVIL 

179 12951A0155 ALLURI SWAROOPA CIVIL 

180 12951A0159 MUNUKOTI HEMA CIVIL 

181 12951A0153 A SRIKANTH CIVIL 

182 12951A0157 MANDA TEJASWI CIVIL 

183 12951A0128 SAMALA MOUNIKA CIVIL 

184 12951A0103 DEEVI DHARMIKI ANUSHA CIVIL 

185 12951A0105 GUVVALASRINIVASA CHAITANYA CIVIL 

186 12951A0111 JASMINE JOHN CIVIL 

187 12951A1213 NAGULAPALLY LAXMAN GOUD IT 

188 12951A1214 G MAHESH KUMAR IT 

189 12951A1217 KODOORI RAGHAVENDAR IT 

190 12951A1219 JAKKAMPUDI RAJITHA IT 

191 12951A1222 B RUKHMINI ANUSHA IT 

192 12951A1226 AMBATI SAIPRIYA IT 

193 12951A1232 SNIGDA IT 

194 12951A0403 YALAVARTHI APARNA ECE 

195 12951A0406 BALLARI BALAADITHYA ECE 

196 12951A0410 K GNANESHWARI ECE 

197 12951A0416 CHERUKURI LAKSHMI PRASANNA ECE 

198 12951A0418 SAMA LATHASRI ECE 

199 12951A0419 NARAHARI MAHESH ECE 

200 12951A0421 MEHNAZ BEGUM ECE 



201 12951A0423 MOHAMMAD MOULANA ZAKEER HUSSAIN ECE 

202 12951A0425 P MOHIT VENKATA SAI KUMAR ECE 

203 12951A0429 B PUSHPARAJ ECE 

204 12951A0430 A RAGHAVENDRA ECE 

205 12951A0435 GURRAM SAI CHARAN REDDY ECE 

206 12951A0444 SURYAPETA SATISHKUMAR ECE 

207 12951A0446 DHADBANJAN SONY ECE 

208 12951A0448 R SREEKAR REDDY ECE 

209 12951A0451 BHIMAGONI SRIKANTH ECE 

210 12951A0453 Y SUMANTH RAO ECE 

211 12951A0455 UZMA NASEEM ECE 

212 12951A0459 SOMISHETTI VENKATA KRISHNA ECE 

213 12951A0460 UMMAGANI VIKRAM ECE 

214 12951A0462 VISHNUMOLAKALA AJAY KUMAR ECE 

215 12951A0467 CHATRI ANUSH ECE 

216 12951A0469 MALIREDDY ASHAJYOTHI ECE 

217 12951A0470 AYESHA SIDDIQHA ECE 

218 12951A0471 TERALA BHARATH KUMAR ECE 

219 12951A0473 K CHARAN KUMAR ECE 

220 12951A0474 KOTAPUTLA DHARSHAN ECE 

221 12951A0478 KATARI GOPI KRISHNA ECE 

222 12951A0479 AMBATI GOVARDHAN ECE 

223 12951A0480 R GOWTHAM KUMAR ECE 

224 12951A0484 BHARATHA KALYANI ECE 

225 12951A0489 NAMSAMGARI MADHUSUDHAN ECE 

226 12951A0490 M MANOJ KUMAR ECE 

227 12951A0491 MOHAMMAD BASHEER AHMED ECE 

228 12951A0492 MOHAMMAD MOINUDDIN ECE 

229 12951A0493 MUTHYALA NAVEEN KUMAR ECE 

230 12951A0496 MARAPAKA POORNIMA ECE 

231 12951A0497 KAILASA PRANAVI ECE 

232 12951A04A0 RAYALA RAMYA ECE 

233 12951A04A1 GOLLA RAVALI ECE 

234 12951A04A6 AYRENI SHAILAJA ECE 

235 12951A04A8 JONNA SRAVANTHI ECE 

236 12951A04A9 NANDU SREEKAR REDDY ECE 

237 12951A04B3 P V TARUN TEJA ECE 

238 12951A04B4 PALLA THARANI ECE 

239 12951A04B7 GOLLA VIJAYKUMAR ECE 

240 12951A04C6 PAPENA CHANDANA ECE 

241 12951A04C7 MAMIDI GOUTHAMI ECE 

242 12951A04D2 LUNAVATH JAIPALNAYAK ECE 

243 12951A04D3 CHITTINENI JANAKIRAM ECE 

244 12951A04D4 YARA KRANTHI KUMAR ECE 

245 12951A04D8 SONTI LEELA VENKATA MADHAV ECE 

246 12951A04E0 CHALLA MOHITH ECE 

247 12951A04E3 UPPALA MOUNIKA ECE 

248 12951A04E4 KORLEPARA NAGA NITIN ECE 

249 12951A04E7 S PADMAJA ECE 

250 12951A04F0 KANAKA PRANUTHI ECE 

251 12951A04F1 JETTI PRIYA ECE 



252 12951A04F6 CHINTALA RASHMITHA ECE 

253 12951A04F7 KSHEERASAGAR RATHNAKAR ECE 

254 12951A04F9 GANDESRI SANJAY ECE 

255 12951A04G0 KUNCHALA SAIKUMAR ECE 

256 12951A04G2 P S SAKETHNANDAN ECE 

257 12951A04G4 KOMMU SHALINI ECE 

258 12951A04G8 GOGU SHOBA RANI ECE 

259 12951A04G9 DONGRE SHUSHMINI ECE 

260 12951A04H0 NETINTI SIREESHA ECE 

261 12951A04H9 N HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY ECE 

262 13955A0401 BOTHSA AKHIL ECE 

263 13955A0404 AAKULA DIVYA ECE 

264 13955A0410 K SATYANARAYANA ECE 

265 13955A0416 KYASARAM LAKSHMI ECE 

266 13955A0419 ERRA PRIYANKA ECE 

267 13955A0425 S DILIP KUMAR GOUD ECE 

268 13955A0426 NARESH KASU ECE 

269 13955A0427 YERROJU PRANEETHA ECE 

270 13955A0429 KOYADA SATYA HARSHA VARDHAN ECE 

271 13955A0430 SHAIK NASREEN ECE 

272 13955A0434 ROTTALA UMA RANI ECE 

273 12951A0507 DANDEBOINA CHANDANA CSE 

274 12951A0515 K JANAKIRAM GUPTA CSE 

275 12951A0518 PENCHALA LAVANYA CSE 

276 12951A0519 SIGA MAMATHA CSE 

277 12951A0523 SALAVADHI NAGA LAKSHMI CSE 

278 12951A0524 LINGA NAGAPHANINDRA CSE 

279 12951A0525 NEELIMA B CSE 

280 12951A0529 KARKARE PRIYADARSHINI CSE 

281 12951A0531 ARROLU RANI CSE 

282 12951A0532 K RAVI TEJA CSE 

283 12951A0537 GATATI SAI KUMAR CSE 

284 12951A0547 AMMIRAJU SRI HARSHA CSE 

285 12951A0549 S SWETHA CSE 

286 12951A0550 PYATA SRILATHA CSE 

287 12951A0552 JUJARU SUSHMA CSE 

288 12951A0553 MOTHKURI THIRUPATHI CSE 

289 12951A0561 KATRAGADDA AAMANI CSE 

290 12951A0562 MAMILLAPALLI AKRUTHI CSE 

291 12951A0565 D BHAVANI CSE 

292 12951A0567 GAMPALA DEEKSHITHA CSE 

293 12951A0570 ESHWAR BAHADUR CHETTRI CSE 

294 12951A0578 KOTA KRISHNA DHEERAJ CSE 

295 12951A0580 D K LIKITH SAI CSE 

296 12951A0584 G PAVANI CSE 

297 12951A0585 B PRANEETH KUMAR REDDY CSE 

298 12951A0590 MATHUKUMILLI RASASVI CSE 

299 12951A0596 GUDDETI HARIKRISHNA REDDY CSE 

300 12951A0599 MAHIMA CHAITANYA CHILUVURI CSE 

301 12951A05A4 KOLIPAKA SHALINI CSE 

302 12951A05B0 GUNDAM SRI VIDHYA CSE 



303 12951A05B6 GURAPPAGARI SWATHI CSE 

304 12951A05C3 AMTUL MUBINA CSE 

305 12951A05C9 MUTTINENI CHAITANYA CSE 

306 12951A05E4 DUMPATI PALLAVI CSE 

307 12951A05E6 MOTAMARI PRASHANTH CSE 

308 12951A05E8 MUDAVATH RAMESH CSE 

309 12951A05F6 AMTUL SAMIYA CSE 

310 12951A05G5 PERICHERLA SRIHARSHA CSE 

311 12951A05G7 PULLURI SUDHEER RAO CSE 

312 12951A05G8 KOTNAK SURYANARAYANA CSE 

313 12951A05G9 K SWATHI CSE 

314 12951A05H0 GADDAM TARUN REDDY CSE 

315 12951A05H1 K UDAY KUMAR CSE 

316 12951A05H2 KONDABOLU VAISHNAVI CSE 

317 13955A0503 CHAURASIA PARAMATMA NAND CSE 

318 13955A0507 SURAJ KUMAR MISHRA CSE 

319 13955A0510 TANDRA GANESH CSE 

320 12951A05D8 PELURI LAXMI TEJASVI CSE 

321 12951A05C8 MAJJIGA BHARAT REDDY CSE 

322 13955A0435 GUNDU VARUN KUMAR ECE 

323 12951A04E8 PANKAJ KUMAR CHANDA ECE 

324 12951A0574 BOGADA HEMANTH KUMAR CSE 

325 12951A0539 ALAPATI SAI RATNAKARA RAO CSE 

 

 
 Note: 1.Students placed in Infosys, TechMahindra , NTT Data, Cyient, AGS, MAQ, CDK, Netelixir,  

                   etc. are strictly not allowed. 

 

           2. Students missing their names having eligibility criteria can attend. 

 

 

              PAT OFFICER 

 

 

 



INSTITUTE OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 
                             DUNDIGAL – 500 043, HYDERABAD 

 

               PLACEMENT AND TRAINING CENTRE  
 

Information to the Students on Campus Recruitment 

                                                                 2015 – 2016 
 

1.  Name of the company : 
   

2.  Type of the company :  IT Software Development , Sales and in house Marketing 

3.  Position : Software Development and Business Development Associate. 

4.  Brief Profile of Company : 

 Globussoft builds innovative and cutting edge technology 

products for the digital marketing industry. With over 4500 

customers in more than 50 countries across 5 continents and over 

2 million users who consume our services via the web/mobile and 

cloud aka SAAS, Globussoft is emerging as a key player in the 

Global Digital Marketing Software Solutions Space.Globussoft 

Technologies is a CMM – Level 3, Nasscom Certified, ISO 9001-

2000 Certified, Microsoft Gold Certified Software Products 

Company. Started in 2009 and headquartered at Bhilai , India, we 

are a global software products company providing technology 
products across a wide range of verticals. 

5.  Leadership Team : Sumit Ghosh, Founder CEO – Globussoft 

6.  Date of Interviews  : 21 January, 2016 (Thursday) 

7.  Time : 09:00 AM    

8.  Venue  : MLRIT Auditorium, Dundigal, Hyderabad. 

9.  Skill Requirements : 

 In depth subject knowledge and conceptual clarity in the 

Branch of Engineering 

 Knowledge of functional areas and application of subject 

knowledge.  

 Excellent Communication and analytical skills 

10.  Eligibility  : 
 B.E/ B.Tech. (CSE, IT, ECE, EEE) passing in  2016 

 Minimum 60% in X, XII & B.E./B.Tech. 

11.  Selection Process : Online Test (30 minutes) followed by Technical and HR. 

12.  Pay Packages  : 
Software Development-2.4 LPA 

Business Development Associate.-2.8 LPA 

13.  Work Location    

14.  Special Instructions : 

 Neatly dressed in white/cream shirt and Dark blue/snuff color 

pant  

 Two copies of Resume  

 Three color photographs  

 Xerox copies of all certificates and marks memos  

 Valid college ID card/Driving license/Passport 

(Originals need to be produced on demand for verification at the 

time of interview by the HR Panel)Character /Conduct certificate 

issued by the college authorities. 

For any further clarifications, contact Prof. L V Narasimha Prasad, Placement and Training officer 

 

Date: 20 January, 2016                                                                                       Director and PAT Officer 

 

Copy to: 

Chairman, Secretary and Treasurer and Executive Director 

Principal with a request to attend, HOD’s of freshmen, CSE, IT, ECE, EEE, ME, AE, CE and MBA  

Deans – Academic, R & D, PG studies, Student Affairs, and Academic Audit and Quality Control. 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



 

 

 

List of students eligible for GlobusSoft campus recruitment at MLRIT 

 

S.No RollNo Name Branch 

1.  12951A0254 JANGILI VINAY EEE 

2.  13955A0207 KOTI SAIKIRAN EEE 

3.  13955A0206 CHIGURALA RAJ KUMAR EEE 

4.  13955A0204 RAVULAKURI HARISH EEE 

5.  12951A0251 KOLA VENUGOPAL EEE 

6.  12951A0214 MOHAMMAD MEHRAJ EEE 

7.  13955A0201 ELURI ABHILASH REDDY EEE 

8.  13955A0209 SOMSETTY SANDEEP KUMAR EEE 

9.  12951A0220 KORSA PRAVEEN KUMAR EEE 

10.  12951A0206 B C CHAKRAPANI EEE 

11.  12951A0226 REDDY SAIRAM EEE 

12.  13955A0202 POTHARAJU ASHOK EEE 

13.  12951A0203 ARIF ALI KHAN EEE 

14.  12951A0205 SUNKENAPELLY BHARADWAJ EEE 

15.  12951A0250 APPIKATLA VENKATA ARAVIND EEE 

16.  12951A0246 KATTA SRIKANTH VARMA EEE 

17.  12951A0234 MUSHINI SANDEEP EEE 

18.  12951A0256 MALOTH ROHIT RAJ EEE 

19.  12951A0230 VARALA ROHITH RAJA EEE 

20.  12951A0217 PINGILI NAGARAJU EEE 

21.  13955A0203 EDUNOORI DURGA PRASAD EEE 

22.  12951A0235 T SANHITA EEE 

23.  12951A0242 MOOLAGUNDLA SRIKANTH EEE 

24.  12951A0237 V SPANDHANA EEE 

25.  12951A0225 SHAGAM RAVINDHARBABU EEE 

26.  12951A0252 GURRAPU VIJAYA BHARGAVI EEE 

27.  12951A0211 GOGU MAHARSHI EEE 

28.  12951A0210 LAKAVATH LAXMAN NAYAK EEE 

29.  12951A0215 M MOUNICA EEE 

30.  12951A0244 GANGI REDDY SRIKANTH REDDY EEE 

31.  12951A0248 VEERA SWAPNA EEE 

32.  12951A0255 S VISHNU BANDHAVI EEE 

33.  12951A0253 NALLABOLU VIJAYA KUMAR EEE 

34.  12951A1213 NAGULAPALLY LAXMAN GOUD IT 

35.  12951A1214 G MAHESH KUMAR IT 

36.  12951A1217 KODOORI RAGHAVENDAR IT 

37.  12951A1219 JAKKAMPUDI RAJITHA IT 

38.  12951A1222 B RUKHMINI ANUSHA IT 

39.  12951A1226 AMBATI SAIPRIYA IT 

40.  12951A1232 SNIGDA IT 

41.  12951A0403 YALAVARTHI APARNA ECE 

42.  12951A0406 BALLARI BALAADITHYA ECE 

43.  12951A0410 K GNANESHWARI ECE 

44.  12951A0416 CHERUKURI LAKSHMI PRASANNA ECE 

45.  12951A0418 SAMA LATHASRI ECE 

46.  12951A0419 NARAHARI MAHESH ECE 



47.  12951A0421 MEHNAZ BEGUM ECE 

48.  12951A0423 MOHAMMAD MOULANA ZAKEER HUSSAIN ECE 

49.  12951A0425 P MOHIT VENKATA SAI KUMAR ECE 

50.  12951A0429 B PUSHPARAJ ECE 

51.  12951A0430 A RAGHAVENDRA ECE 

52.  12951A0435 GURRAM SAI CHARAN REDDY ECE 

53.  12951A0444 SURYAPETA SATISHKUMAR ECE 

54.  12951A0446 DHADBANJAN SONY ECE 

55.  12951A0448 R SREEKAR REDDY ECE 

56.  12951A0451 BHIMAGONI SRIKANTH ECE 

57.  12951A0453 Y SUMANTH RAO ECE 

58.  12951A0455 UZMA NASEEM ECE 

59.  12951A0459 SOMISHETTI VENKATA KRISHNA ECE 

60.  12951A0460 UMMAGANI VIKRAM ECE 

61.  12951A0462 VISHNUMOLAKALA AJAY KUMAR ECE 

62.  12951A0467 CHATRI ANUSH ECE 

63.  12951A0469 MALIREDDY ASHAJYOTHI ECE 

64.  12951A0470 AYESHA SIDDIQHA ECE 

65.  12951A0471 TERALA BHARATH KUMAR ECE 

66.  12951A0473 K CHARAN KUMAR ECE 

67.  12951A0474 KOTAPUTLA DHARSHAN ECE 

68.  12951A0478 KATARI GOPI KRISHNA ECE 

69.  12951A0479 AMBATI GOVARDHAN ECE 

70.  12951A0480 R GOWTHAM KUMAR ECE 

71.  12951A0484 BHARATHA KALYANI ECE 

72.  12951A0489 NAMSAMGARI MADHUSUDHAN ECE 

73.  12951A0490 M MANOJ KUMAR ECE 

74.  12951A0491 MOHAMMAD BASHEER AHMED ECE 

75.  12951A0492 MOHAMMAD MOINUDDIN ECE 

76.  12951A0493 MUTHYALA NAVEEN KUMAR ECE 

77.  12951A0496 MARAPAKA POORNIMA ECE 

78.  12951A0497 KAILASA PRANAVI ECE 

79.  12951A04A0 RAYALA RAMYA ECE 

80.  12951A04A1 GOLLA RAVALI ECE 

81.  12951A04A6 AYRENI SHAILAJA ECE 

82.  12951A04A8 JONNA SRAVANTHI ECE 

83.  12951A04A9 NANDU SREEKAR REDDY ECE 

84.  12951A04B3 P V TARUN TEJA ECE 

85.  12951A04B4 PALLA THARANI ECE 

86.  12951A04B7 GOLLA VIJAYKUMAR ECE 

87.  12951A04C6 PAPENA CHANDANA ECE 

88.  12951A04C7 MAMIDI GOUTHAMI ECE 

89.  12951A04D2 LUNAVATH JAIPALNAYAK ECE 

90.  12951A04D3 CHITTINENI JANAKIRAM ECE 

91.  12951A04D4 YARA KRANTHI KUMAR ECE 

92.  12951A04D8 SONTI LEELA VENKATA MADHAV ECE 

93.  12951A04E0 CHALLA MOHITH ECE 

94.  12951A04E3 UPPALA MOUNIKA ECE 

95.  12951A04E4 KORLEPARA NAGA NITIN ECE 

96.  12951A04E7 S PADMAJA ECE 

97.  12951A04F0 KANAKA PRANUTHI ECE 



98.  12951A04F1 JETTI PRIYA ECE 

99.  12951A04F6 CHINTALA RASHMITHA ECE 

100.  12951A04F7 KSHEERASAGAR RATHNAKAR ECE 

101.  12951A04F9 GANDESRI SANJAY ECE 

102.  12951A04G0 KUNCHALA SAIKUMAR ECE 

103.  12951A04G2 P S SAKETHNANDAN ECE 

104.  12951A04G4 KOMMU SHALINI ECE 

105.  12951A04G8 GOGU SHOBA RANI ECE 

106.  12951A04G9 DONGRE SHUSHMINI ECE 

107.  12951A04H0 NETINTI SIREESHA ECE 

108.  12951A04H9 N HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY ECE 

109.  13955A0401 BOTHSA AKHIL ECE 

110.  13955A0404 AAKULA DIVYA ECE 

111.  13955A0410 K SATYANARAYANA ECE 

112.  13955A0416 KYASARAM LAKSHMI ECE 

113.  13955A0419 ERRA PRIYANKA ECE 

114.  13955A0425 S DILIP KUMAR GOUD ECE 

115.  13955A0426 NARESH KASU ECE 

116.  13955A0427 YERROJU PRANEETHA ECE 

117.  13955A0429 KOYADA SATYA HARSHA VARDHAN ECE 

118.  13955A0430 SHAIK NASREEN ECE 

119.  13955A0434 ROTTALA UMA RANI ECE 

120.  12951A0507 DANDEBOINA CHANDANA CSE 

121.  12951A0515 K JANAKIRAM GUPTA CSE 

122.  12951A0518 PENCHALA LAVANYA CSE 

123.  12951A0519 SIGA MAMATHA CSE 

124.  12951A0523 SALAVADHI NAGA LAKSHMI CSE 

125.  12951A0524 LINGA NAGAPHANINDRA CSE 

126.  12951A0525 NEELIMA B CSE 

127.  12951A0529 KARKARE PRIYADARSHINI CSE 

128.  12951A0531 ARROLU RANI CSE 

129.  12951A0532 K RAVI TEJA CSE 

130.  12951A0537 GATATI SAI KUMAR CSE 

131.  12951A0547 AMMIRAJU SRI HARSHA CSE 

132.  12951A0549 S SWETHA CSE 

133.  12951A0550 PYATA SRILATHA CSE 

134.  12951A0552 JUJARU SUSHMA CSE 

135.  12951A0553 MOTHKURI THIRUPATHI CSE 

136.  12951A0561 KATRAGADDA AAMANI CSE 

137.  12951A0562 MAMILLAPALLI AKRUTHI CSE 

138.  12951A0565 D BHAVANI CSE 

139.  12951A0567 GAMPALA DEEKSHITHA CSE 

140.  12951A0570 ESHWAR BAHADUR CHETTRI CSE 

141.  12951A0578 KOTA KRISHNA DHEERAJ CSE 

142.  12951A0580 D K LIKITH SAI CSE 

143.  12951A0584 G PAVANI CSE 

144.  12951A0585 B PRANEETH KUMAR REDDY CSE 

145.  12951A0590 MATHUKUMILLI RASASVI CSE 

146.  12951A0596 GUDDETI HARIKRISHNA REDDY CSE 

147.  12951A0599 MAHIMA CHAITANYA CHILUVURI CSE 

148.  12951A05A4 KOLIPAKA SHALINI CSE 



149.  12951A05B0 GUNDAM SRI VIDHYA CSE 

150.  12951A05B6 GURAPPAGARI SWATHI CSE 

151.  12951A05C3 AMTUL MUBINA CSE 

152.  12951A05C9 MUTTINENI CHAITANYA CSE 

153.  12951A05E4 DUMPATI PALLAVI CSE 

154.  12951A05E6 MOTAMARI PRASHANTH CSE 

155.  12951A05E8 MUDAVATH RAMESH CSE 

156.  12951A05F6 AMTUL SAMIYA CSE 

157.  12951A05G5 PERICHERLA SRIHARSHA CSE 

158.  12951A05G7 PULLURI SUDHEER RAO CSE 

159.  12951A05G8 KOTNAK SURYANARAYANA CSE 

160.  12951A05G9 K SWATHI CSE 

161.  12951A05H0 GADDAM TARUN REDDY CSE 

162.  12951A05H1 K UDAY KUMAR CSE 

163.  12951A05H2 KONDABOLU VAISHNAVI CSE 

164.  13955A0503 CHAURASIA PARAMATMA NAND CSE 

165.  13955A0507 SURAJ KUMAR MISHRA CSE 

166.  13955A0510 TANDRA GANESH CSE 

167.  12951A05D8 PELURI LAXMI TEJASVI CSE 

168.  12951A05C8 MAJJIGA BHARAT REDDY CSE 

169.  13955A0435 GUNDU VARUN KUMAR ECE 

170.  12951A04E8 PANKAJ KUMAR CHANDA ECE 

171.  12951A0574 BOGADA HEMANTH KUMAR CSE 

172.  12951A0539 ALAPATI SAI RATNAKARA RAO CSE 

 

 

 Note: 1.Students placed in Infosys, TechMahindra, NTT Data, Cyient, AGS, MAQ, CDK, Netelixir,  

                   etc. are strictly not allowed. 

 

           2. Students missing their names having eligibility criteria can attend. 

 

 

              PAT OFFICER 
 

 

 


